DATA SHEET
Multifunctional 220 series wireless APs deliver
gigabit Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile
devices. Integrated Aruba ClientMatch technology
ensures consistently high performance across the
WLAN infrastructure.
With a maximum data rate of 1.3 Gbps in the 5-GHz band
and 600 Mbps in the 2.4-GHz band, 220 series APs are

3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-220 Series Access Points
JW172A Aruba AP-224 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW234A Aruba Instant IAP-224 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW236A Aruba Instant IAP-224 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW233A Aruba Instant IAP-224 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW232A Aruba Instant IAP-224 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW174A Aruba AP-225 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW240A Aruba Instant IAP-225 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW242A Aruba Instant IAP-225 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW239A Aruba Instant IAP-225 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW238A Aruba Instant IAP-225 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
AP-220 Series Access Points (FIPS/TAA)
JW173A Aruba AP-224 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW175A Aruba AP-225 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JY741A Aruba Instant IAP-224 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Ant Connectors AP
JY742A Aruba Instant IAP-225 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Ant AP
AP-220 Series Accessories
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial Grade Indoor Access Point Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail Mount Kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY706A AP-220-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Large AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
Generic Indoor AP Accessories (see info on Aruba web site for part numbers)
JX989A AP-AC-12V30A 12V/30W AC/DC Desktop Style 1.7/4.0/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug DoE Level VI Adapter 96
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan Injector
DC power supplies